
LOT 2 BLOCK B FOREST COUNTRY 3RD

WD 845-426, WD 938-764, LE 1087-

HART RHEA B/HART JOAN O
274 SW LOBLOLLY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03000-122
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000047571 Roof Replacement 22,620 06/29/2023

041156 ELECTRICAL 01/14/2021

14914 SFR 370 01/06/1999

2000HX Base Yr

274 SW LOBLOLLY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,959 115.8192 129.72 383,841 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2294

BAS 2,294 100 2,294 220,208

FGR 552 55 304 29,182

FOP 108 30 32 3,072

FSP 370 40 148 14,207

FST 64 55 35 3,360

FST 230 55 126 12,095

PTO 400 5 20 1,920

4,018 2,959 284,042

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W28 S10 S8 W5 U2L2 W5 D2L2 W34 S34 E13 E31 N6
E8 N23 E8 N4 E16 N19 $
FGR=[ORIG=-24,46] E24 N23 W24 S23 $
PTO=[ORIG=-44,10] N20 W20 S20 E20 $
FSP=[ORIG=-28,10] W16 W32 S8 E34 U2R2 E5 D2R2 E5 N8 $
FST=[ORIG=0,-30] N23 W10 S23 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-63,52] S6 E18 N6 W18 $
FST=[ORIG=0,23] N4 W16 S4 E16 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,837.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 4,256

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

8,456

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


